St
ea
m
 T
ra
ps
Th
er

Cover gasket (packet of 3 sets) Flanged	 10,13,14
Set of gaskets (packet of 3 sets) SW, NPT	 10,12,13,14
How to order spares
Always order spares by using the description given in the column headed
"Available spares" and state the size and type of trap.
Example: 1- Strainer screen for a Spirax Sarco 1" TD62LM
Thermodynamic steam trap (ASTM body)
Maintenance
This product can be maintained without disturbing the piping
connections. Complete isolation of the trap from both supply and return
line is required before any servicing is performed.
The trap should be disassembled periodically for cleaning of the
strainer screen and inspection and cleaning of the disc and seat.
Complete installation and maintenance instructions are given in the
IMI Sheet, which accompanies the product. (IM-P068-58)
* Traps with blowdown valve
	Steam Trapping
	Steam Traps Index
	USTS II Universal Steam Trap Station
	Universal Pipeline Connector
	IPC20 and IPC21  Pipeline Connectors  with Integral Spiratec Sensors
	UFT32 Series
	Balanced Pressure Thermostatic Steam Trap UBP32 with Universal Connector
	UIB30 and UIB30H Sealed Inverted Bucket Steam Trap and Swivel Connector
	USM21 Sealed Bimetallic Steam Trap for use with Pipeline Connectors
	Thermo-Dynamic Steam Trap TDC
	Thermo-Dynamic Steam Trap TDT Tracer Trap
	Thermo-Dynamic Steam Trap TD42
	TD62LM and TD62M Thermodynamic Steam Trap with replaceable seats
	TD120M High Pressure Thermo-Dynamic Steam Trap with Replaceable Seat
	Cast Iron Float & Thermostatic Steam Traps FT-15, FT-30, FT-75, FT-125
	Cast Iron Float & Thermostatic Steam Traps FT-150, FT-200
	Cast Iron Float & Thermostatic Steam Traps FTI-15, FTI-30, FTI-75, FTI-125, FTI-200
	Cast Iron Float & Thermostatic Steam Traps FTB Super Capacity Series
	Cast Iron Float & Thermostatic Steam Traps FT, FTI and FTB Capacities
	Cast/Ductile Iron Float & Thermostatic Steam Trap FT14, IFT14 and FT14C
	Float & Thermostatic Steam Trap FT14
	Cast Steel Float & Thermostatic Steam Traps FTB Super Capacity Series
	Cast Steel Float & Thermostatic Steam Trap FT450
	Float & Thermostatic Steam Trap Capacities  FT46, FT450
	Cast Steel Float & Thermostatic  Steam Trap 3” and 4” FT450
	FTC80FB Cast Steel   1½" and 2" Ball Float Steam Trap